For complete specs and drawings, visit www.SpecEMC.com/patch
Patch Antenna
Elements
Features
■ Temperature stable (-40°C to +105°C)
■ Low return loss
■ Uniform dielectric constant
■ Offset single-point feeding method
■ Custom designs available (900 MHz to 5.8 GHz)
■ Silver plated electrode and probe
■ Surface mount
■ 50 Ohm impedance
■ RoHS parts available
Application PolarizationPart #
Tested ground
plane (mm)
Gain
(dB)
GPS PA13-1580-005SA RHCP 1580 8 2.5 30X30
GPS PA18-1580-010SA RHCP 1580 15 0.0 50X50
GPS-military (L2) PA25-1227-008SA RHCP 1227 20 0.0 60X60
GPS PA25-1575-008SA RHCP 1575 20 2.5 35X35
GPS PA25-1579-008SA RHCP 1579 20 2.5 35X35
Globalstar PA25-1615-025SA LHCP 1615 25 3.0 60X60
Iridium PA25-1621-025SA RHCP 1621 25 4.0 60X60
ISM PA28-2450-120SA RHCP 2450 120 4.0 45X45
Inmarsat PA45-1592-175SA RHCP 1592 125 5.0 60X60
RFID PA780915030SALF LHCP 915 30 3.0 101.6X101.6
Class
Patch